
OCTOBER 8-13, 2023 | QEII CENTRE 

NERVES
ISS ULTRASOUND COURSE 2023 • LONDON

COMBINED GROUP DEMONSTRATIONS  8:45 am - 9:40 am	

COMBINED GROUP LECTURE  12:20 pm - 12:40 pm

8:00 am - 8:45 am	 Registration and Coffee

8:45 am - 8:50 am	 Introduction & Welcome  Rob Campbell, FRCR
8:50 am - 9:00 am	 Normal US Nerve Anatomy & US  Rob Campbell, FRCR
9:00 am - 9:20 am	 Brachial Plexus James Griffith, MD, MRCP, FRCR & Carlo Martinoli, MD
9:20 am - 9:40 am	� Upper Limb Emma Rowbotham, BSc, MB, Bchir, FRCR & Philip O’Connor, MD

9:50 am - 10:05 am	 US of Cervical Bands	Mark Cresswell, MD
10:05 am - 10:20 am	� Compression Neuropathy Upper Limb: 

 (Not Carpal Tunnel) Joseph Craig, MBChB
10:20 am - 10:35 am	� Carpal Tunnel: Important Diagnostic Parameters   

Alberto Bazzocchi, MD, PhD
10:35 am - 10:50 am	� Superficial Cutaneous Nerves of the Upper Limb  

Carlo Martinoli, MD

Georgina Allen, FRCR MScSEM
Hifz Aniq, MBBS, FRCR
Christopher Burke, MD
Robert Campbell, MD
Swati Deshmunk, MD
Dyan Flores, MD
Marnix van Holsbeeck, MD
Emma Gerety, MD, PhD
Andrew Grainger, BM, BS, MRCP, FRCR

Alberto Bazzocchi, MD, PhD
Angel Bueno, PhD
Joseph Craig, MBChB
Swati Deshmunk, MD
Emma Gerety, MD, PhD
Salvatore Gitto, MD, PhD
Abhishek Jain, MRCS, FRCR, DMRD, DipSeM
Kimberly Lam, MBChB, FRCR
Carlo Martinoli, MD

James Griffith, MD, MRCP, FRCR
Viviane Khoury, MD
Radhesh Lalam, MBBS, MRCS, FRCR
Theodore Miller, MD, FACR
Alpesh Mistry, MBChB FRCR
Gajan Rajeswaran, MBBS, FRCR
Fernando Ruiz Santiago, PhD
Paolo Simoni, MD, PhD
Graeme Thompson, MD

Kevin McGill, MD
Kambiz Motamedi, MD
Philip O’Connor, MD
Linda Probyn, MD
Gajan Rajeswaran, MBBS, FRCR
Monique Reijnierse, MD, PhD
Emma Rowbotham, BSc, MB, Bchir, FRCR
Graeme Thompson, MD
Daniel M. Walz, MD

11:15 am - 11:30 am	� US of Laceration Injury of Digital Nerves   
Theodore Miller, MD, FACR

11:30 am - 11:45 am	� Peri-neural Injections (Upper Limb)   
Christopher Burke, MD

11:45 am - 12:00 pm	� Anatomical Nerve Variation of Elbow & Wrist:  
Clinical Impact Justin Lee, MD

12:00 pm - 12:15 pm	� Case Presentations (Upper Limb)   
Tudor Hughes, FRCR

12:20 pm - 12:40 pm	 Brachial Plexopathy - The Role of Ultrasound in Diagnosis and Treatment  Marnix van Holsbeeck, MD

GROUP 1: AM LECTURES  9:50 am - 10:50 am GROUP 2: 9:50 am - 10:50 am  
Hands-on Tutorial Faculty

GROUP 1: 11:15 am - 12:15 pm  
Hands-on Tutorial Faculty

GROUP 2: AM LECTURES  11:15 am - 12:15 pm

BREAK 10:50 am - 11:15 am

LUNCH (on your own) 12:40 PM - 2:00 PM

TUESDAY, OCTOBER 10 • 8:00 AM - 6:00 PM • 4th Floor
Lectures/Group Demonstrations: St. James 

Hands-On Workshops: Moore, Rutherford, Wesley, Wordsworth
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COMBINED GROUP DEMONSTRATIONS  2:00 pm - 2:40 pm

2:00 pm - 2:20 pm	 Pelvis/Upper Thigh	 James Griffith, MD, MRCP, FRCR & Graeme Thompson, MD
2:20 pm - 2:40 pm	 Lower Leg and Ankle	Jon Jacobson, MD & Nicholas Nacey, MD

COMBINED GROUP LECTURE  5:15 pm - 6:00 pm

2:50 pm  - 3:05 pm	� Compression Neuropathy (Lower Limb)	 
Violeta Vasilevska Nikodinovska, MD, PhD, MSc

3:05 pm - 3:20 pm	� Peri-neural Injections Hip & Groin  
Kambiz Motamedi, MD

3:20 pm - 3:35 pm	� Role of US in Traumatic Nerve Injury 
Linda Probyn, MD

3:35 pm - 3:50 pm	� US Nerve Tumours 
Harun Gupta, MBBS, MD

Hifz Aniq, MBBS, FRCR
Hema Choudur, MBBS, FRCPC
Joseph Craig, MBChB
Mark Cresswell, MD
Dyan Flores, MD
Girish Gandikota, MBBS
Salvatore Gitto, MD, PhD
Tudor Hughes, FRCR
Jon Jacobson, MD

Ronald Adler, MD, PhD
Omar Albtoush, MD
Georgina Allen, FRCR MScSEM
Christopher Burke, MD
Emma Gerety, MD, PhD
Harun Gupta, MBBS, MD
Tudor Hughes, FRCR
Jon Jacobson, MD

Viviane Khoury, MD
Dorota Linda, FRCPC
Kevin McGill, MD
Alpesh Mistry, MBChB FRCR
Nicholas Nacey, MD
Ian Pressney, MD
Mahesh Prakash, MD
Fernando Ruiz Santiago, PhD
David Wilson, FRCR

Abhishek Jain, MRCS, FRCR, DMRD, DipSeM
Radhesh Lalam, MBBS, MRCS, FRCR
Kimberly Lam, MBChB, FRCR
Ramy Mansour, MBChB, MSc, FRCR
Carlo Martinoli, MD
Kambiz Motamedi, MD
Nicholas Nacey, MD
Ian Pressney, MD
Emma Rowbotham, BSc, MB, Bchir, FRCR
Violeta Vasilevska Nikodinovska, MD, PhD, MSc

4:10 pm - 4:25 pm	� US Diagnosis and Injection Therapy of Morton’s 
Neuroma  Dyan Flores, MD

4:25 pm - 4:40 pm	� Inflammatory & Infective Nerve Lesions 	
Mahesh Prakash, MD

4:40 pm - 4:55 pm	� Spinal Nerve Root Blocks Under US/MRI  
Fusion Imaging  David Wilson, FRCR

4:55 pm - 5:10 pm	� Case Presentations (Lower Limb)  
Hema Choudur, MBBS, FRCPC

5:15 pm - 5:35 pm	� Peri-neural Injections, Alcohol & Cryoablation 
Ronald Adler, MD, PhD

5:35 pm - 5:50 pm	� RF Ablation 
Ramy Mansour, MBChB, MSc, FRCR

5:50 pm - 6:00 pm 	 Q&A	

GROUP 1: PM LECTURES  2:50 PM - 3:50 PM GROUP 2: 2:50 pm - 3:50 pm  
Hands-on Tutorial Faculty

GROUP 1: 4:10 pm - 5:10 pm  
Hands-on Tutorial Faculty

GROUP 2: PM LECTURES  4:10 pm - 5:10 pm 

BREAK 3:50 pm - 4:10 pm

TUESDAY, OCTOBER 10 • 8:00 AM - 6:00 PM • 4th Floor
Lectures/Group Demonstrations: St. James 

Hands-On Workshops: Moore, Rutherford, Wesley, Wordsworth


